Arlington Conservation Commission
Agenda
February 1, 2018

Please note: The listing of matters are those reasonably anticipated which may be discussed at the meeting.
Not all items listed may in fact be discussed and other items not listed may be brought up for discussion to
the extent permitted by law.

Location:

7:30 pm

Second floor conference room, Town Hall Annex
730 Massachusetts Ave, Arlington, MA

Call meeting to order and review agenda

Other Commission Business:

Priority:
Administrative:

1/18/2018 Minutes
Change to Minutes Revision Policy

Project Updates:

?

If Time Allows:
Updates/Inquiries:
Reports of other committees (Open Space, Reservoir, Spy Pond, Community Preservation,

Zoning Recaodification);

Reports of CC working groups: Water Bodies-Reservoir Master Plan Presentation

7:40 pm
8:10 pm

8:15 pm
8:30 pm
9:00 pm

9:15 pm

John Ellis-Tree Committee

Notice of Intent-47 Spy Pond Lane Lot 1/2
Wetlands Regulations — Revisions — continued from 1/18/18
Warrant Articles Discussion and Vote

Tree and Snow Removal Policy



