Arlington Conservation Commission Agenda February 1, 2018

Please note: The listing of matters are those reasonably anticipated which may be discussed at the meeting. Not all items listed may in fact be discussed and other items not listed may be brought up for discussion to the extent permitted by law.

Location: Second floor conference room, Town Hall Annex

730 Massachusetts Ave, Arlington, MA

7:30 pm Call meeting to order and review agenda

Other Commission Business:

Priority:

Administrative:

- 1/18/2018 Minutes
- Change to Minutes Revision Policy

Project Updates:

• ?

If Time Allows:

Updates/Inquiries:

Reports of other committees (Open Space, Reservoir, Spy Pond, Community Preservation, Zoning Recodification);

Reports of CC working groups: Water Bodies-Reservoir Master Plan Presentation

7:40 pm 8:10 pm	John Ellis-Tree Committee
8:15 pm	Notice of Intent-47 Spy Pond Lane Lot 1/2
8:30 pm	Wetlands Regulations – Revisions – continued from 1/18/18
9:00 pm	Warrant Articles Discussion and Vote
9:15 pm	Tree and Snow Removal Policy